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宮城県立総合運動公園総合プール

日本記録  4:35.69

大会記録  4:43.55

順位 氏　　　名 所　属　名 ( R T ) 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 原　　美波 広島大 ( 0.72)  4:49.56 796
   30.37  1:05.11  1:43.13  2:20.61  3:02.57  3:44.85  4:17.84  4:49.56 

(   34.74) (   38.02) (   37.48) (   41.96) (   42.28) (   32.99) (   31.72)

2 橋口　若葉 大阪教育大 ( 0.71)  4:49.61 796
   31.00  1:06.25  1:44.11  2:20.65  3:03.06  3:45.23  4:18.42  4:49.61 

(   35.25) (   37.86) (   36.54) (   42.41) (   42.17) (   33.19) (   31.19)

3 城山　　温 鹿屋体育大 ( 0.70)  4:54.29 758
   32.02  1:07.61  1:47.24  2:26.15  3:06.98  3:47.80  4:21.31  4:54.29 

(   35.59) (   39.63) (   38.91) (   40.83) (   40.82) (   33.51) (   32.98)

4 浅井　　桃 鹿屋体育大 ( 0.76)  4:59.14 722
   32.31  1:09.48  1:49.02  2:28.22  3:09.75  3:51.99  4:26.13  4:59.14 

(   37.17) (   39.54) (   39.20) (   41.53) (   42.24) (   34.14) (   33.01)

5 大内　優季 愛知教育大 ( 0.73)  5:10.74 644
   32.27  1:09.63  1:49.36  2:29.06  3:13.83  3:58.75  4:34.68  5:10.74 

(   37.36) (   39.73) (   39.70) (   44.77) (   44.92) (   35.93) (   36.06)

6 舩越　香帆 岡山大 ( 0.68)  5:16.46 610
   31.68  1:08.79  1:50.47  2:32.83  3:19.18  4:05.87  4:41.73  5:16.46 

(   37.11) (   41.68) (   42.36) (   46.35) (   46.69) (   35.86) (   34.73)

7 家頭　　慈 広島大 ( 0.67)  5:17.45 604
   32.30  1:10.52  1:51.92  2:33.05  3:19.81  4:07.12  4:43.15  5:17.45 

(   38.22) (   41.40) (   41.13) (   46.76) (   47.31) (   36.03) (   34.30)

8 高林　杏奈 弘前大 ( 0.79)  5:18.69 597
   32.46  1:11.16  1:53.09  2:34.04  3:19.29  4:04.54  4:42.70  5:18.69 

(   38.70) (   41.93) (   40.95) (   45.25) (   45.25) (   38.16) (   35.99)
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種目別競技結果
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